
Farmington Public Library Fines and Fees Schedule 
(Effective May 1, 2019) 

 
Farmington Public Library is dedicated to providing quality services with minimal cost to our 
patrons.  Patrons borrowing materials owned by libraries other than Farmington Public Library 
must inquire with the library that owns the material regarding late and lost items. 
 

Document Service Fees  
Copies & prints in black and white (including mistakes) $0.15 per page 
Copies & prints in color (including mistakes) $0.50 per page 
Faxes (excluding cover sheet unless it is the only page) $1.00 per page 

 
Card Fees  
Library card for non-resident $25 per year 
Replacement card (patron must show identification) $1.00 

 
Overdue Fines and Replacement Cost  
Late materials (except equipment) $0.10 per day (maximum fee $2.00) 
Lost and damaged materials and equipment Material list price 

 
Replacement materials of the same 
title may be accepted instead on a 
case by case basis (except equipment) 

Items returned with missing parts May be subject to late fines or 
material may be billed to patron 

Late equipment (laptops, Chromebooks, and iPads) $5.00 per hour (in house) and $5.00 
per day circulating (maximum fee 
$50) 

Replacement cost for laptops $500 
Replacement cost for Chromebooks $300 
Replacement cost for iPads $500 

 


